LTIC 60089

THIS FORM HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR USE IN THE STATE OF INDIANA BY LAWYERS ONLY. THE SELECTION OF A FORM OF INSTRUMENT, FILLING IN BLANK SPACES, STRIKING OUT PROVISIONS, AND INSERTION OF SPECIAL CLAUSES, MAY CONSTITUTE THE PRACTICE OF LAW WHICH SHOULD ONLY BE DONE BY A LAWYER.

NBD Mortgage Co. 900 Tower Dr.

WARRANTY DEED

KEY No. 17-248-83 Unit 27

Troy, Michigan 48098 THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That

STEPHANIE A. MERGL, FORMERLY STEPHANIE A. COX

("Grantor") of		LAKE
\CONVEYS AND	WARRANTS	10

LAWYERS TITLE INS. COM INDIANA ONE PROFESSIONAL CENTER County in the State of F. FACEY AND MARY L. FACEY,

SUITE 215 STEVEN CHATWA POINT, IN 462-7 HUSBAND AND WIFE of County in the State of LAKE INDIANA in consideration of One Dollar and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the following described real estate in LAKE County, in the State of Indiana: Lot 83, Crestwood Trace, City of Hobart, as shown in Plat Book 42, page 29, and as amended by Certificate of Correction recorded September 29, 1973 as Instrument No. 222192, Lake County, Indiana. Subject to the following: Taxes for the last half of year 1994 due and payable in November 1995 and taxes for all subsequent years, not yet due and payable. Easements, covenants, and restrictions contained in prior instruments of record all thuilding and zoning 2. ∞ laws, ordinances, legal drains, right-of-way, and other matters which would be disclosed by an accurate survey right-of-way, and other of the premises.

This Document is the property of З. Liens and encumbranteske (Coanyty dreated by the acts of the herein grantees. **NUTE**THIS DOCUMENTS IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT AN ERROR IN THE

		RE-RECORDED TO	CORRECT AN ERROF	R IN/THE ME が	E_S1
20+h	September 100	BUYERS NAME.		IN THE MADE	HZ≥
Dated this	Schreumer 186	25_4.84		고를 극	
				\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	0,00
Stephanie (P. Mergl			RECORD	
(Signature)	the state of the s	(Signature)	JULY ENTERED FOR THE	AXATION SUBJECT TOCO	7878 7878 7878
STEPHANIE A. MERGL	the state of the s	021141140079	FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR	TRANSFER	TOK
(Printed Name) STEPHANI	E A SULCONTERED FOR TAX	MATION OF PRINTED Name	e)	# E &	古 5
	DULY ENTERED FOR THE	Gameren.	nor o	1000	
(Signature)	FILINE URAM	(Signature)	L'ALE	1000	
_	2	7 1995	/our		
(Printed Name)	KOAC	FAL (Printed Name		RLICH	
		WOIANA WILL	AUDITOR LAI	KE COUNTY	
STATE OF INDIANA	SS SAM O	RLICH			k ,
COUNTY OF LAKE	SS. SAIVI	VE COUNTY			<i>l</i> .,
	ALIDITOH LA	ILL O		Ö	
Before me, the undersigned, a l	Notary Public in and for said	County and State, this 28	th day of Sept	ember 19	9_5,
personally appeared: STEPH	ANTE A MERCI.	FORMERT V STEPHAN	TE A COX	N	
	MALE M. MERCE,	CIGILICAL DILLIMIN	and a	acknowledged to xec	ution
of the foregoing deed. In witnes	ss whereof, I have hereunto	subscribed my name and aff			
The state of the s				, w	
My commission expires:	12/08/95	Signature / W/W	ria		4
		/ /			
Resident ofLake	Cou	nty Printed Jacalyn	L. Smith	, Notary P	Public
		The second of th			
ATARE OF					

STATE OF SS: Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this personally appeared: and acknowled and the execution

My commission expires: ______ Signature _____

of the foregoing deed. In witness whereof, I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed my official seal.

County Printed _____ Notary Public Resident of ___

This instrument prepared by ERVIN C. CARSTENSEN, 503 Main St., Hobart, IN 46342 Attorney at Law Attorney Identification No. 3141-45 MAIL TO: